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WE VITTORIO ALFIERI (0601061B)
ASTI - 02-02-2006 - 05-02-2006

Torneo WE VITTORIO ALFIERI 0601061B

Luogo ASTI  [Asti - Piemonte]
Periodo 02-02-2006 - 05-02-2006

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 90' + 30" bonus
Arbitri COQUERAUT JEAN DOMINIQUE - GIARGIA W

Partecipanti 25

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

23 NC Bertuca Gianluca         ITA PIE AT 1497 0 0 1976 M 127431

3 2N Blundo Michele           ITA PIE TO 1682 0 0 1955 M 104832

5 2N Boriano Giuseppe         ITA PIE AT 1631 0 0 1966 M 105310

14 3N Castellotti Eugenio      ITA PIE AL 1497 0 0 1944 M 123734

20 NC Ciriotti Roberto         ITA PIE AL 1473 0 0 1973 M 126613

15 3N Dell'anno Domenico ITA PIE AL 1599 0 0 1963 M 124767

12 2N Di Chiara Mauro          ITA PIE TO 1646 0 0 1980 M 120599

22 NC Falamischia Andrea       ITA PIE AL 1476 0 0 1980 M 127301

10 3N Giargia Emanuele         ITA PIE AT 1506 0 0 1992 M 118987

25 NC Laur Dorin               ITA PIE AL 1461 0 0 1990 M 128898

9 2N Li Greci Giovanni        ITA PIE AT 1718 0 0 1969 M 118766

8 3N Medaglia Enzo            ITA PIE CN 1560 0 0 1970 M 117023

11 2N Monticone Sonia          ITA PIE AT 1611 0 0 1989 F 120090

18 NC Pastore Simone           ITA PIE AT 1386 0 0 1995 M 125920

24 1N Porzio Massimo           ITA PIE AL 0 0 1963 M 127670

4 2N Raviola Piergiorgio      ITA PIE AT 1577 0 0 1948 M 105303

16 3N Sattanino Andrea         ITA PIE CN 1554 0 0 1985 M 125320

13 NC Sorace Federico          ITA PIE AT 1443 0 0 1992 M 122515

1 NC Tartaglino Fabio         ITA PIE AT 1479 0 0 1970 M

2 2N Torriano Enzo            ITA PIE AL 1619 0 0 1966 M 102567

7 3N Tosetto Claudio          ITA PIE AT 1529 0 0 1958 M 109681

6 NC Velo Fiore               ITA PIE AL 1437 0 0 1936 M 106823

17 NC Venturino Federico       ITA PIE AT 1401 0 0 1988 M 125917

19 2N Verardi Gianparide       ITA LAZ RM 1598 0 0 1973 M 126257

21 NC Verbena Bruno            ITA PIE AL 1449 0 0 1962 M 126614
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

23 NC Bertuca Gianluca         ITA 1497 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1976 M 127431

3 2N Blundo Michele           ITA 1682 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1955 M 104832

5 2N Boriano Giuseppe         ITA 1631 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1966 M 105310

14 3N Castellotti Eugenio      ITA 1497 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1944 M 123734

20 NC Ciriotti Roberto         ITA 1473 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1973 M 126613

15 3N Dell'anno Domenico ITA 1599 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1963 M 124767

12 2N Di Chiara Mauro          ITA 1646 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1980 M 120599

22 NC Falamischia Andrea       ITA 1476 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1980 M 127301

10 3N Giargia Emanuele         ITA 1506 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1992 M 118987

25 NC Laur Dorin               ITA 1461 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1990 M 128898

9 2N Li Greci Giovanni        ITA 1718 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1969 M 118766

8 3N Medaglia Enzo            ITA 1560 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1970 M 117023

11 2N Monticone Sonia          ITA 1611 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1989 F 120090

18 NC Pastore Simone           ITA 1386 0 0.00 0.00 0 -63 0 1995 M 125920

4 2N Raviola Piergiorgio      ITA 1577 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1948 M 105303

16 3N Sattanino Andrea         ITA 1554 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1985 M 125320

13 NC Sorace Federico          ITA 1443 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1992 M 122515

1 NC Tartaglino Fabio         ITA 1479 0 0.00 0.00 0 63 0 1970 M

2 2N Torriano Enzo            ITA 1619 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1966 M 102567

7 3N Tosetto Claudio          ITA 1529 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1958 M 109681

6 NC Velo Fiore               ITA 1437 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1936 M 106823

17 NC Venturino Federico       ITA 1401 0 0.00 0.00 0 69 0 1988 M 125917

19 2N Verardi Gianparide       ITA 1598 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1973 M 126257

21 NC Verbena Bruno            ITA 1449 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1962 M 126614
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